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Commercial Monday Commercial... 1882 16 9x12 9nn +->«„

James E.Steen, Publisher. AUU ?3»300
Farmers' Advocate and HomeMagazine —see London, Ont.
Heimskringla (Icelandic) Saturday Independent .. 1887 4 15x22 200 9omEgqebt Johanson, Editor;Heimskbingla Pbinting and Publishing Company.
Logberg (Icelandic) Thursday Liberal 1888 8 14x21 200 ti-nnSigtb. Jonasson, Editor; Logberg Pbinting and Publishing Company. +vwj

Manitoba College Journal Sixtimesayear.Collegiate 1885 -30 7xlo 100 t-n
Manitoba College Joubnal Association, Editors and Publishers. iM

Manitoba Free Press (Evening ~) Tvi-rim *.-rvo- -i

edition is called Free Press (£h T^;^^. [Independent .. 1874 8 15x24 8.00 mmEvening News Bulletin, 4pp. (ex
-

Katurdau edition S !7 ™
18x23, sub. $3.00) ) Saturday edition s 17x24

Manitoba Free Press (issues a ")

dTr^aZe%°^e?^ S
aa;Won & T^vs Independent .. 1872 8 17x24 2.00 t7,000

Journal) J
MolyneuxSt. John, Editor;Manitoba Fbee Pbess Company.

Mirror Saturday Society 1892 4 13x20 2.00 1000
Mibbob Company, Editors and Publishers.

Nordwesten (German) Thursday Independent .. 1889 8 14x21 2.00 tl300

Commercial Monday Commercial... 1882 16 9x12 9nn +->«„
James E.Steen, Publisher. AUU +3»300

Farmers' Advocate and HomeMagazine —see London, Ont.
Heimskringla (Icelandic) Saturday Independent .. 1887 4 15x22 200 osmo 5mEgqebt Johanson, Editor;Heimskbingla Pbinting and Publishing Company.
Logberg (Icelandic) Thursday Liberal 1888 8 14x21 200 ti-nnSigtb. Jonasson, Editor; Logberg Pbinting and Publishing Company. +vwj

Manitoba College Journal Sixtimesayear.Collegiate 1885 -30 7xlo 100 d-n
Manitoba College Joubnal Association, Editors and Publishers. iM

Manitoba Free Press (Evening ") Tvi-rim *.-rvo- l
edition is called Free Press (£h T^;^^. [Independent .. 1874 8 15x24 8.00 MomEvening News Bulletin, 4pp. (ex

-
Katurdau edition S !7 ™

18x23, sub. $3.00) ) Saturday edition s 17x24
Manitoba Free Press (issues a ~)

dTr^aZe%°^e?^ S
aa;Won & T^vs Independent .. 1872 8 17x24 2.00 t7,000

Journal) J
MolyneuxSt. John, Editor;Manitoba Fbee Pbess Company.

Mirror Saturday Society 1892 4 13x20 2.00 1,000
Mibbob Company, Editors and Publishers.

Nordwesten (German) Thursday Independent .. 1889 8 14x21 2.00 J1,300
NOBDWESTEN PUBLISHINGCOMPANY.

'
NOBDWESTEN PUBLISHINGCOMPANY.

N^^..^?!*.!^?.!!!?"™!:}Monthly Medical 1887 16 7xlo 2.00 750N^^..^?!*.!^?.!!!?"™!:}Monthly Medical 1887 16 7xlo 2.00 750
Db.John Pennefather, Editor and Publisher.Db.John Pennefather, Editor and Publisher.

Nor'-West Farmer Monthly Agricultural... 1882 32 9x13 1.00 16,500Nor'-West Farmer Monthly Agricultural... 1882 32 9x13 1.00 16,500
Acton Bubbows, Editor;Westebn Publishing and Advebtising Company.Acton Bubbows, Editor;Westebn Publishing and Advebtising Company.

Nor'-Wester Evg. ex. Sun Conservative.. 1894 8 15x22 6.00Nor'-Wester Evg. ex. Sun Conservative.. 1894 8 15x22 6.00
Nor'-Wester Thursday Conservative.. 1894 8 15x22 1.00Nor'-Wester Thursday Conservative.. 1894 8 15x22 1.00

Thomas A.Bell,Editor and Publisher.Thomas A.Bell,Editor and Publisher.
Northwest Review Wednesday Catholic 1884 8 13x20 2.00 1,600Northwest Review Wednesday Catholic 1884 8 13x20 2.00 1,600

J. K.Babeett, LL.D.,Editor; P. Klinkhammeb, Publisher.J. K.Babeett, LJj. D.,Editor; P. Klinkhammeb, Publisher.
Oldin (Icelandic) Monthly Literary 16 7xlo 1.00 2,000Oldin (Icelandic) Monthly Literary 16 7xlo 1.00 2,000

Eggebt Johanson, Editor;Heimskbingla Pbintingand Publishing Company.Eggebt Johanson, Editor;Heimskbingla Pbintingand Publishing Company.

Sameiningin (Icelandic) Monthly Lutheran 1885 16 6x9 1.00 11,000Sameiningin (Icelandic) Monthly Lutheran 1885 16 6x9 1.00 11,000
J.Bjabnason, Editor;Icelandic Lutheran Synod, Publishers.J.Bjabnason, Editor;Icelandic Lutheban Synod, Publishers.

Saturday Night Saturday 1893 8 14x20 2.50Saturday Night Saturday 1893 8 14x20 2.50
Winnipeg Satubday NightCompany, Editors and Publishers.Winnipeg Satubday NightCompany, Editors and Publishers.

S^SweS i!k.!..?a.^!.n.S^}Friday Conservative.. 1887 4 15x21 1.50 1,230S^SweS i!k.!..?a.^!.n.S^}Friday Conservative.. 1887 4 15x21 1.50 1,230
C. H.Lundseen, Editor and Publisher.C. H.I/Undgben, Editor and Publisher.

Trihnno / E^g. ex. Sun Independent .. 1890 8 15x22 6.00 {4,450
Trihnno / Evg. ex. Sun Independent .. 1890 8 15x22 6.00 {4,450
xnoune Saturday edition 8 18x24xnoune Saturday edition 8 18x24
Tribune Thursday Independent .. 1890 12 18x24 1.00 18,100Tribune Thursday Independent .. 1890 12 18x24 1.00 18,100

Tbibune Publishing Company.Tbibune Publishing Company.

Vaktaren (Swedish) Thursday Independent .. 1893 8 12x15 1.00Vaktaren (Swedish) Thursday Independent .. 1893 8 12x15 1.00
S. Udden, Editor;S. Udden &K.Flemming, Publishers.S. Udden, Editor;S. Udden &K.Flemming, Publishers.

Western Law Times of Canada Monthly Legal 1890 32 6xlo 5.00 450Western Law Times of Canada Monthly Legal 1890 32 6xlo 5.00 450
Abcheb Mabtin, Editor;Westebn Law Times Publishing Company.Abcheb Mabtin, Editor;Westebn Law Times Publishing Company.

Western Workman Monthly A.O.U.W 1892 4 13x21 .50 12,500Western Workman Monthly A.O.U.W 1892 4 13x21 .50 12,500
J. A.Osbobne, Editor and Publisher.

W
e
e
oSlOr^ati.l^..^:}Monthly {£?=*££.} 1890 32 10x13 1.00 *100

Acton Bubbows, Editor;Westebn Publishing and Advebtising Company.

Cibculation: Bold-face— sworn, tPublishers' reports. Roman figures—estimated.
Population: Census of1891. Estimated, tCounty Seat. 5 Size of page.


